
Hankinson Area Just For Kix 
 

PRACTICE DATES 2025-2026 
(Search Hankinson_nd@justforkix.com on Google Calendar)  

 

Black = Regular Classes    Red = Special Session Classes 

 
CLASS TIMES: 

4:00-4:45 pm = Wee Kix (K-2nd) 

5:00-6:00 pm = Mini Kix (3rd-5th) 

6:00-6:30 pm = Tiny Kix (3yrs-preK) 

6:30-7:30 pm = Hip Hop (4th-12th) 

7:30-8:30 pm = Junior Kix (5th-12th) 

8:30-9:00 pm = Pom* (5th-12th)  *core kick class required

 

 

Mon., Aug. 25, 2025 – Meet & Greet 

 

1 - Mon., Sept. 8, 2025 – 1st Night 

2 - Mon., Sept. 15, 2025 

3 - Mon., Sept. 22, 2025 

4 - Mon., Sept. 29, 2025 – Friend Night 

 

5 - Mon., Oct. 6, 2025 

6 - Mon., Oct. 13, 2025 

7 - Mon., Oct. 20, 2025 

8 - Mon., Oct. 27, 2025 – Halloween Night 

 

9 - Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 

10 - Thurs., Nov. 13, 2025  

11 - Mon., Nov. 17, 2025 

12 - Mon., Nov. 24, 2025 – Neon Night 

 

13 - Mon., Dec. 1, 2025 

14 - Mon., Dec. 8, 2025 
15 - Mon., Dec. 15, 2025 – Pajama Night 

 

 

 

 

 

January 11, 2026 – WINTER SHOW 

 

 

16 - Mon.., Jan. 5, 2026 

17 - Mon.., Jan. 12, 2026 

18 - Mon., Jan. 19, 2026 – Picture Night 

19 - Mon., Jan 26, 2026  

 

20 - Mon., Feb. 2, 2026  

21 - Mon., Feb. 9, 2026 

22 - Mon., Feb. 16, 2026 

23 - Mon., Feb. 23, 2026 – Family Night 

 

24 - Mon., Mar. 2, 2026 

25 - Mon., Mar. 9, 2026 

26 - Mon., Mar. 16, 2026 

27 - Mon., Mar. 23, 2026 

1 - Sun., Mar. 29, 2026 

28 - Mon., Mar. 30, 2026 – March Madness 

 

29 - Mon., Apr. 6, 2026 

2 - Sun., Apr. 12, 2026 

30 - Mon., Apr. 13, 2026 

3 - Sun., Apr. 19, 2026 

31 - Mon., Apr. 20, 2026 

4 - Sun., Apr. 26, 2026 

32 - Mon., Apr. 27, 2026 

 

May 3, 2026 – SPRING SHOW 

Tami Hermes ~ Hankinson Area Just For Kix Director 
Phone: 

Email: 

Website: 

Facebook: 

Twitter: 

Instagrm: 

YouTube: 

Reminder Texts: 

Band Group: 

899-3441 – Cell (call or text) or 242-7747 – Work   

Hankinson_nd@justforkix.com 

www.justforkix.com/danceclasses/hankinson-nd 

www.facebook.com/HankinsonJustForKix 

@hankinsonND_jfk 

hankinson_nd_jfk 

youtube.com/c/HankinsonJustforkix 

text  @hajfkall  to  81010 

Watch for my invite 


